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201901070000
05460

01/07/2019
12:33:22 AM

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FESTAVAN
DEIDRE

201901090000
09330

01/09/2019
11:02:34 AM

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCALISI
SUZANNE B

201901090000
09380

01/09/2019
11:17:41 AM

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMAS
NANCY
DARLENE

201901160000
17090

01/16/2019
11:10:16 AM

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RICHARDS
SARAH

201901160000
17230

01/16/2019
12:55:32 AM

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMAS
GREGG W

201901140000
14210

01/14/2019
11:30:33 AM

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUTSLER
KEARNEY
DEE

201901160000
16800

01/16/2019
08:40:01 AM

MIERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MACK
KENDRICK J

201901220000
22710

01/22/2019
01:39:17 PM

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHAHLA
JACQUES

201901160000
17080

01/16/2019
11:07:30 AM

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ACKERMAN
JESSICA

201901240000
25240

01/24/2019
10:36:49 AM

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JENKINS
BARBARA

201901280000
28170

01/28/2019
10:42:23 AM

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DUNNAWAY
JESSIE RUTH

201901300000
31070

01/30/2019
01:23:37 PM

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SIMPSON
DARBY J

201901300000
31120

01/30/2019
01:37:09 PM

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOORE
ELIZABETH
HEATON

201901300000
31250

01/30/2019
02:21:41 PM

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PRUITT
AMANDA

201901310000
31560

01/31/2019
09:40:43 AM

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EDWARDS
BEVERLY

201902010000
33110

02/01/2019
10:36:08 AM

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JACKSON
KELLY
BURNETTE

201902010000
33920

02/01/2019
01:03:48 PM

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SASSER
LESLIE
CHERIE



201902110000
43830

02/11/2019
03:16:17 PM

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCCLURE
TRACY

201902130000
46740

02/13/2019
10:59:09 AM

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EMERSON
STEVEN H

201902130000
47390

02/13/2019
03:32:09 PM

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES
ALEXIUSA
NIKEYA

201902150000
48520

02/15/2019
10:40:30 AM

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PARVIN
SUSAN

201903040000
68440

03/04/2019
02:39:06 PM

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCLEOD
ALLIE

201902260000
60470

02/26/2019
01:55:57 PM

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PROSCH
WILLIAM F

201903070000
72760

03/07/2019
10:34:29 AM

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOSS
STEPHEN
WILLIAM

201903080000
76340

03/08/2019
04:34:28 PM

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HAYNES
MELLODY

201903150000
83990

03/15/2019
02:04:57 PM

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUTSON
CHRISTINA

201903180000
85270

03/18/2019
12:03:15 AM

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BENTLEY
CHARLSIE

201903220000
92790

03/22/2019
01:21:39 PM

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAKER
GILLIAN

201903280000
98670

03/28/2019
10:46:51 AM

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMS
SUSAN L

201904040001
09140

04/04/2019
01:27:01 PM

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KING ELLEN
SUSANNE


