Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Role= Party 2; Date Recorded= 2019;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201901070000 05460	01/07/2019 12:33:22 AM	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FESTAVAN DEIDRE						
201901090000 09330	01/09/2019 11:02:34 AM	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCALISI SUZANNE B						
201901090000 09380	01/09/2019 11:17:41 AM	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMAS NANCY DARLENE						
201901160000 17090	01/16/2019 11:10:16 AM	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RICHARDS SARAH						
201901160000 17230	01/16/2019 12:55:32 AM	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMAS GREGG W						
201901140000 14210	01/14/2019 11:30:33 AM	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUTSLER KEARNEY DEE						
201901160000 16800	01/16/2019 08:40:01 AM	MIERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MACK KENDRICK J						
201901220000 22710	01/22/2019 01:39:17 PM	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CHAHLA JACQUES						
201901160000 17080	01/16/2019 11:07:30 AM	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ACKERMAN JESSICA						
201901240000 25240	01/24/2019 10:36:49 AM	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JENKINS BARBARA						
201901280000 28170	01/28/2019 10:42:23 AM	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DUNNAWAY JESSIE RUTH						
201901300000 31070	01/30/2019 01:23:37 PM	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SIMPSON DARBY J						
201901300000 31120	01/30/2019 01:37:09 PM	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOORE ELIZABETH HEATON						
201901300000 31250	01/30/2019 02:21:41 PM	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PRUITT AMANDA						
201901310000 31560	01/31/2019 09:40:43 AM	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EDWARDS BEVERLY						
201902010000 33110	02/01/2019 10:36:08 AM	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JACKSON KELLY BURNETTE						
201902010000 33920	02/01/2019 01:03:48 PM	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SASSER LESLIE CHERIE						

004000440000	00/44/0040	TALATIONNAUDE	Tp	NOTABY	MOOLUBE			
201902110000 43830	02/11/2019 03:16:17 PM	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCLURE TRACY			
201902130000 46740	02/13/2019 10:59:09 AM	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EMERSON STEVEN H			
201902130000 47390	02/13/2019 03:32:09 PM	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES ALEXIUSA NIKEYA			
201902150000 48520	02/15/2019 10:40:30 AM	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PARVIN SUSAN			
201903040000 68440	03/04/2019 02:39:06 PM	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCLEOD ALLIE			
201902260000 60470	02/26/2019 01:55:57 PM	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PROSCH WILLIAM F			
201903070000 72760	03/07/2019 10:34:29 AM	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOSS STEPHEN WILLIAM			
201903080000 76340	03/08/2019 04:34:28 PM	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HAYNES MELLODY			
201903150000 83990	03/15/2019 02:04:57 PM	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUTSON CHRISTINA			
201903180000 85270	03/18/2019 12:03:15 AM	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BENTLEY CHARLSIE			
201903220000 92790	03/22/2019 01:21:39 PM	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAKER GILLIAN			
201903280000 98670	03/28/2019 10:46:51 AM	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILLIAMS SUSAN L			
201904040001 09140	04/04/2019 01:27:01 PM	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KING ELLEN SUSANNE			